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ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  105 SCT:  46
26.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.9116 08009 100 0Herbie

37.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.8017 08010 100 0ZoomZoom

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  105 SCT:  42
26.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.0414 12016 100 0Starz

21.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Onorato 04.9012 12013 0 0Skylar

34.79 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Matthews 03.0213 12015 0 0Gotcha!

27.63 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Summersgill 03.8015 12017 0 0Ruckus

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
21.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.037 16021 100 0SnapShot

27.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Machuca 03.846 16020 100 0Bowie

21.98 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Pizzulli 04.8710 16024 95 0Paprika

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turzio 10.005 16019 0 0Chasin

34.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.068 16022 0 0Joy

66.06 27 2 3 52NQ 1 0Kandle 01.629 16023 0 0Vixie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0011 16147 0 0Luna

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  36
23.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.701 20025 100 0Magik

28.86 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Halperin 03.784 20028 0 0Dahlia

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.002 20026 0 0Tate

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.003 20027 0 0Cricket
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